



## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

Name:	D.O.B:
City/State/Zip:	Phone:
E-Mail:	
Emergency Contact/Pho	ne #:Transmitter Channels:
AMA Number:	Transmitter Channels:
Davis Bridge Aeromodel	
completed DBA member	shall be considered after the prospective member has presented a ship application and proof of valid AMA membership.
Membership can only be g membership meeting.	ranted after a simple majority vote of the membership at a DBA regular
Rules. At points where I do not	st read and understand the AMA & Davis Bridge Aeromodelers Safety understood rules, policies and procedures, I will seek an explanation so that icies and procedures. I will abide by all AMA & Davis Bridge
Signature:	Date:
	etings: 2 <sup>nd</sup> Sunday of each month at the club field Davis Bridge Road, Parkton, NC 28371
Submit dues and pr	oof of AMA membership to a D.B.A. Officer or mail to:
	Davis Bridge Aeromodelers
	P.O. Box 631
	Parkton, NC 28371
********	**************************************
Date of Receipt:	
Date Approved/Disappro	